	 SC5MGC21
	 SC5MGC27
	 SC5MGC33
	 SC5MGC39
	 SC5MGC45
	 SC5MGC51
	 SC5MGC57
	 SC5MGC63

Secondary Belt Cleaner
Specifications and GuidelinesSpecifications and Guidelines
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
866-713-8985    866-713-8985    faxfax (252) 633-5487 (252) 633-5487
•	 Maximum Belt Speed•	 Maximum Belt Speed
	 1000 FPM (5 M/sec)
•	 Temperature Rating•	 Temperature Rating
	 -300F to 2120F (-350C to 1000C)
•	 Tensioner Type•	 Tensioner Type
	  Spring Tensioner
•	 Blade Material •	 Blade Material
	 85 Durometer Polyurethane
•	 Blade Height•	 Blade Height
	 7” (185 mm)
•	 Available for Belt Widths•	 Available for Belt Widths
	 18” to 72” (450 to 1800 mm)
•	 Mounting Pipe Length•	 Mounting Pipe Length
		 Belt width + 40”
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC7MUR18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC7MUR24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC7MUR30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC7MUR36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC7MUR42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC7MUR48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC7MUR54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC7MUR60
72”	 75”	 E8SC7MUR72
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC7MAR18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC7MAR24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC7MAR30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC7MAR36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC7MAR42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC7MAR48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC7MAR54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC7MAR60
72”	 75”	 E8SC7MAR72
18” 	 21” 	 E8SC7MGC18
24” 	 27” 	 E8SC7MGC24
30” 	 33” 	 E8SC7MGC30
36” 	 39” 	 E8SC7MGC36
42” 	 45” 	 E8SC7MGC42
48” 	 51” 	 E8SC7MGC48
54” 	 57” 	 E8SC7MGC54
60” 	 63” 	 E8SC7MGC60
72”	 75”	 E8SC7MGC72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth